
MODEL Front SprocketChain

MODELC/C YEAR STDXAM PARTS NO. XAM PARTS NO. SteelPITCH LINKS

Rear Sprocket

RANGE STD RANGE

MODEL Front SprocketChain

MODELC/C YEAR STDXAM PARTS NO. XAM PARTS NO. SteelPITCH LINKS

Rear Sprocket

RANGE STD RANGE



MODEL Front SprocketChain

MODELC/C YEAR STDXAM PARTS NO. XAM PARTS NO. SteelPITCH LINKS

Rear Sprocket

RANGE STD RANGE

MODEL Front SprocketChain

MODELC/C YEAR STDXAM PARTS NO. XAM PARTS NO. SteelPITCH LINKS

Rear Sprocket

RANGE STD RANGE



MODEL Front SprocketChain

MODELC/C YEAR STDXAM PARTS NO. XAM PARTS NO. SteelPITCH LINKS

Rear Sprocket

RANGE STD RANGE

MODEL Front SprocketChain

MODELC/C YEAR STDXAM PARTS NO. XAM PARTS NO. SteelPITCH LINKS

Rear Sprocket

RANGE STD RANGE



MODEL Front SprocketChain

MODELC/C YEAR STDXAM PARTS NO. XAM PARTS NO. SteelPITCH LINKS

Rear Sprocket

RANGE STD RANGE

MODEL Front SprocketChain

MODELC/C YEAR STDXAM PARTS NO. XAM PARTS NO. SteelPITCH LINKS

Rear Sprocket

RANGE STD RANGE



MODEL Front SprocketChain

MODELC/C YEAR STDXAM PARTS NO. XAM PARTS NO. SteelPITCH LINKS

Rear Sprocket

RANGE STD RANGE

MODEL Front SprocketChain

MODELC/C YEAR STDXAM PARTS NO. XAM PARTS NO. SteelPITCH LINKS

Rear Sprocket

RANGE STD RANGE



MODEL Front SprocketChain

MODELC/C YEAR STDXAM PARTS NO. XAM PARTS NO. SteelPITCH LINKS

Rear Sprocket

RANGE STD RANGE

MODEL Front SprocketChain

MODELC/C YEAR STDXAM PARTS NO. XAM PARTS NO. SteelPITCH LINKS

Rear Sprocket

RANGE STD RANGE

108L

108L

124L

122L

110L

110L

112L

112L

106L

106L

112L

118L

118L

124L

124L

122L

114L

126L

108L

108L

110L

110L

106L

114L

108L

108L

108L

112L

108L

110L

108L

108L

116L

116L

116L

116L

120L

114L

114L

114L

114L

114L

114L

114L

116L



※ 価格表はP75～P86をご参照ください。





MODEL Front SprocketChain

MODELC/C YEAR STDXAM PARTS NO. XAM PARTS NO. SteelPITCH LINKS

Rear Sprocket

RANGE STD RANGE

MODEL Front SprocketChain

MODELC/C YEAR STDXAM PARTS NO. XAM PARTS NO. SteelPITCH LINKS

Rear Sprocket

RANGE STD RANGE



MODEL Front SprocketChain

MODELC/C YEAR STDXAM PARTS NO. XAM PARTS NO. SteelPITCH LINKS

Rear Sprocket

RANGE STD RANGE

MODEL Front SprocketChain

MODELC/C YEAR STDXAM PARTS NO. XAM PARTS NO. SteelPITCH LINKS

Rear Sprocket

RANGE STD RANGE





MODEL Front SprocketChain

MODELC/C YEAR STDXAM PARTS NO. XAM PARTS NO. SteelPITCH LINKS

Rear Sprocket

RANGE STD RANGE

MODEL Front SprocketChain

MODELC/C YEAR STDXAM PARTS NO. XAM PARTS NO. SteelPITCH LINKS

Rear Sprocket

RANGE STD RANGE

ザム・ジャパンスプロケット適合表 ザム・ジャパンスプロケット適合表ＸＡＭリアスプロケット部番（置換え）　スチールは丁数に限定あります ＸＡＭリアスプロケット部番（置換え）　スチールは丁数に限定あります



MODEL Front SprocketChain

MODELC/C YEAR STDXAM PARTS NO. XAM PARTS NO. SteelPITCH LINKS

Rear Sprocket

RANGE STD RANGE

MODEL Front SprocketChain

MODELC/C YEAR STDXAM PARTS NO. XAM PARTS NO. SteelPITCH LINKS

Rear Sprocket

RANGE STD RANGE



MODEL Front SprocketChain

MODELC/C YEAR STDXAM PARTS NO. XAM PARTS NO. SteelPITCH LINKS

Rear Sprocket

RANGE STD RANGE

MODEL Front SprocketChain

MODELC/C YEAR STDXAM PARTS NO. XAM PARTS NO. SteelPITCH LINKS

Rear Sprocket

RANGE STD RANGE



MODEL Front SprocketChain

MODELC/C YEAR STDXAM PARTS NO. XAM PARTS NO. SteelPITCH LINKS

Rear Sprocket

RANGE STD RANGE

MODEL Front SprocketChain

MODELC/C YEAR STDXAM PARTS NO. XAM PARTS NO. SteelPITCH LINKS

Rear Sprocket

RANGE STD RANGE



MODEL Front SprocketChain

MODELC/C YEAR STDXAM PARTS NO. XAM PARTS NO. SteelPITCH LINKS

Rear Sprocket

RANGE STD RANGE

MODEL Front SprocketChain

MODELC/C YEAR STDXAM PARTS NO. XAM PARTS NO. SteelPITCH LINKS

Rear Sprocket

RANGE STD RANGE

KAWASAKI



MODEL Front SprocketChain

MODELC/C YEAR STDXAM PARTS NO. XAM PARTS NO. SteelPITCH LINKS

Rear Sprocket

RANGE STD RANGE

MODEL Front SprocketChain

MODELC/C YEAR STDXAM PARTS NO. XAM PARTS NO. SteelPITCH LINKS

Rear Sprocket

RANGE STD RANGE



MODEL Front SprocketChain

MODELC/C YEAR STDXAM PARTS NO. XAM PARTS NO. SteelPITCH LINKS

Rear Sprocket

RANGE STD RANGE

MODEL Front SprocketChain

MODELC/C YEAR STDXAM PARTS NO. XAM PARTS NO. SteelPITCH LINKS

Rear Sprocket

RANGE STD RANGE



MODEL Front SprocketChain

MODELC/C YEAR STDXAM PARTS NO. XAM PARTS NO. SteelPITCH LINKS

Rear Sprocket

RANGE STD RANGE

MODEL Front SprocketChain

MODELC/C YEAR STDXAM PARTS NO. XAM PARTS NO. SteelPITCH LINKS

Rear Sprocket

RANGE STD RANGE



MODEL Front SprocketChain

MODELC/C YEAR STDXAM PARTS NO. XAM PARTS NO. SteelPITCH LINKS

Rear Sprocket

RANGE STD RANGE

MODEL Front SprocketChain

MODELC/C YEAR STDXAM PARTS NO. XAM PARTS NO. SteelPITCH LINKS

Rear Sprocket

RANGE STD RANGE



MODEL Front SprocketChain

MODELC/C YEAR STDXAM PARTS NO. XAM PARTS NO. SteelPITCH LINKS

Rear Sprocket

RANGE STD RANGE

MODEL Front SprocketChain

MODELC/C YEAR STDXAM PARTS NO. XAM PARTS NO. SteelPITCH LINKS

Rear Sprocket

RANGE STD RANGE



MODEL Front SprocketChain

MODELC/C YEAR STDXAM PARTS NO. XAM PARTS NO. SteelPITCH LINKS

Rear Sprocket

RANGE STD RANGE

MODEL Front SprocketChain

MODELC/C YEAR STDXAM PARTS NO. XAM PARTS NO. SteelPITCH LINKS

Rear Sprocket

RANGE STD RANGE

BMW



DUCATI



15

15

15

15

15

-

15

15

15

14

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

-

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15



MODEL Front SprocketChain

MODELC/C YEAR STDXAM PARTS NO. XAM PARTS NO. SteelPITCH LINKS

Rear Sprocket

RANGE STD RANGE

MODEL Front SprocketChain

MODELC/C YEAR STDXAM PARTS NO. XAM PARTS NO. SteelPITCH LINKS

Rear Sprocket

RANGE STD RANGE

GILERA

GASGAS

EBR（Buell）

FANTIC



GPX

HARLEY-DAVIDSON



MODEL Front SprocketChain

MODELC/C YEAR STDXAM PARTS NO. XAM PARTS NO. SteelPITCH LINKS

Rear Sprocket

RANGE STD RANGE

MODEL Front SprocketChain

MODELC/C YEAR STDXAM PARTS NO. XAM PARTS NO. SteelPITCH LINKS

Rear Sprocket

RANGE STD RANGE

HUSQVARNA



MODEL Front SprocketChain

MODELC/C YEAR STDXAM PARTS NO. XAM PARTS NO. SteelPITCH LINKS

Rear Sprocket

RANGE STD RANGE

MODEL Front SprocketChain

MODELC/C YEAR STDXAM PARTS NO. XAM PARTS NO. SteelPITCH LINKS

Rear Sprocket

RANGE STD RANGE

HYOSUNG

INDIAN

KTM



MODEL Front SprocketChain

MODELC/C YEAR STDXAM PARTS NO. XAM PARTS NO. SteelPITCH LINKS

Rear Sprocket

RANGE STD RANGE

MODEL Front SprocketChain

MODELC/C YEAR STDXAM PARTS NO. XAM PARTS NO. SteelPITCH LINKS

Rear Sprocket

RANGE STD RANGE



MZ

SYM

TM



MODEL Front SprocketChain

MODELC/C YEAR STDXAM PARTS NO. XAM PARTS NO. SteelPITCH LINKS

Rear Sprocket

RANGE STD RANGE

MODEL Front SprocketChain

MODELC/C YEAR STDXAM PARTS NO. XAM PARTS NO. SteelPITCH LINKS

Rear Sprocket

RANGE STD RANGE



MODEL Front SprocketChain

MODELC/C YEAR STDXAM PARTS NO. XAM PARTS NO. SteelPITCH LINKS

Rear Sprocket

RANGE STD RANGE

MODEL Front SprocketChain

MODELC/C YEAR STDXAM PARTS NO. XAM PARTS NO. SteelPITCH LINKS

Rear Sprocket

RANGE STD RANGE

BMW



DUCATI



15

15

15

15

15

-

15

15

15

14

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

-

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15



MODEL Front SprocketChain

MODELC/C YEAR STDXAM PARTS NO. XAM PARTS NO. SteelPITCH LINKS

Rear Sprocket

RANGE STD RANGE

MODEL Front SprocketChain

MODELC/C YEAR STDXAM PARTS NO. XAM PARTS NO. SteelPITCH LINKS

Rear Sprocket

RANGE STD RANGE

GILERA

GASGAS

EBR（Buell）

FANTIC



GPX

HARLEY-DAVIDSON



MODEL Front SprocketChain

MODELC/C YEAR STDXAM PARTS NO. XAM PARTS NO. SteelPITCH LINKS

Rear Sprocket

RANGE STD RANGE

MODEL Front SprocketChain

MODELC/C YEAR STDXAM PARTS NO. XAM PARTS NO. SteelPITCH LINKS

Rear Sprocket

RANGE STD RANGE

HUSQVARNA



MODEL Front SprocketChain

MODELC/C YEAR STDXAM PARTS NO. XAM PARTS NO. SteelPITCH LINKS

Rear Sprocket

RANGE STD RANGE

MODEL Front SprocketChain

MODELC/C YEAR STDXAM PARTS NO. XAM PARTS NO. SteelPITCH LINKS

Rear Sprocket

RANGE STD RANGE

HYOSUNG

INDIAN

KTM



MODEL Front SprocketChain

MODELC/C YEAR STDXAM PARTS NO. XAM PARTS NO. SteelPITCH LINKS

Rear Sprocket

RANGE STD RANGE

MODEL Front SprocketChain

MODELC/C YEAR STDXAM PARTS NO. XAM PARTS NO. SteelPITCH LINKS

Rear Sprocket

RANGE STD RANGE



MZ

SYM

TM



MODEL Front SprocketChain

MODELC/C YEAR STDXAM PARTS NO. XAM PARTS NO. SteelPITCH LINKS

Rear Sprocket

RANGE STD RANGE

MODEL Front SprocketChain

MODELC/C YEAR STDXAM PARTS NO. XAM PARTS NO. SteelPITCH LINKS

Rear Sprocket

RANGE STD RANGE









品　　番 丁数幅 クラシック 税抜定価 プレミアム 税抜定価クラシック 税込定価 プレミアム 税込定価 品　　番 丁数幅 クラシック 税抜定価 プレミアム 税抜定価クラシック 税込定価 プレミアム 税込定価

アルミニウム



品　　番 丁数幅 クラシック 税抜定価 プレミアム 税抜定価クラシック 税込定価 プレミアム 税込定価 品　　番 丁数幅 クラシック 税抜定価 プレミアム 税抜定価クラシック 税込定価 プレミアム 税込定価

アルミニウムアルミニウム



REAR SPROCKET PRICE LIST

79



品　　番 丁数幅 税抜定価 税込定価 品　　番 丁数幅 税抜定価 税込定価 品　　番 丁数幅 税抜定価 税込定価 品　　番 丁数幅 税抜定価 税込定価

81
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